
2140

2140
21

40

2
14

0

214
0

2140

214
0

2150

2150

21
50

2150

2
15

0

2
15

0

21
50

2
1
6
0

2
16

0

2
16

0

21
60

2
1
6
0

2
1
6
0

2
16

0

2
16

0

2160

2160

2
1
6
0

2160

2
1
6
0

2
1
6
0

2
16

0

2160

21
60

21
60

21
70

2
1
7
0

2
1
7
0

2
17

0

2
1
7
0

2
17

0

217
0

2170

217
0

2170

2
17

0

2
1
7
0

2
1
7
0

2
1
7
0

2
17

0

2170
2170

217
0

21
70

2
18

0

2
1
8
0

2180

2
18

0

2
1
8
0

2
1
8
0

2
1
8
0

2
1
8
0

21
80

2180

2
1
8
0

21
80

218
0

218
0

2
18

0

2
1
8
0

2
18

0

2180

2
18

0

2
19

0

2
19

0

2
1
9
0

2190

2190

2190

2
19

0

2
1
9
0

2
19

0

2
19

0

2
1
9
0

2
1
9
0

2190

2
1
9
0

2
19

0

21
90

21
90

2
19

0

2
19

0

2
1
9
0

2
19

0

2190

219
0

2
19

0

2
19

0

2
2
0
0

2
2
0
0

2
2
0
0

2200

220
0

2200

2
2
0
0

2
2
0
0

2200

2200

2200

2
2
0
0

2
2
0
0

2
2
0
0

2
2
0
0

2
2
0
0

2
2
0
0

22
00

2200

2
2
0
0

2200

2200

2
2
0
0

2
2
1
0

2
2
10

2210

2
2
10

2210

2
2
10

2
2
10

2
2
10

15
" 

C
M

P

15
" 

C
M

P

BOX

F/O SPLICE

BOXF/O S
PLICE

15" R
CP

GRAVEL PARKING

EXISTING R/
W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

EXI
STI

NG 
R/

W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

15
" C

M
P

SOIL

15
" 

R
C

P

CB

CB

SOIL

CB CB

15
" 

R
C
P

15" RCP

CB

S
O
IL

CB
18" RCP

15" RCP

18" RCP

C
O

N
C
 

W
A
L
K

DI

C
O

N
C
 

W
A

L
K

S
O
IL

CONC SOIL

CB

CB

15" RCP

BOX

F/O SPLICE

15" RCP

C
O

N
C

SOIL

SOIL

15
" R

C
P

SOIL

12" CMP

MTL

MTL

CONC

CB

MON.

R/W

MON.
R/W

MON.
R/W

MON.
R/W

MON.
R/W

PARKING

GRAVEL

CB

CONC WALK

CB

LYNN SANDERS BLAND

JOSEPH L. TAYLOR, III

ALEJANDRO ROMERO

RODNEY E. LAWING

BRANNON D. GODBOLD

TERESA E. WHITMIRE

KERRI J. KDAN

TRACY LEIGHANN LAWS

CHAD W. SELLERS

CHRISTEN L. MURR

JESSICA M. HAMBLEY

S
O
IL

S
O
IL

CONC
CONC

CONC
CONC

CONC

CONC

CONC
CONC

CONC WALK

CONC WALK

15" RCP

24" RCP

24" RCP

15" RCP

15" CMP

15" RCP

15" RCP

DI

DI

C
H

R
IS

T
O

P
H

E
R
 

L
A

N
C

E
R

O
N

A
L

D
 

P
. 

L
A

N
C

E
, 

L
E

EDMONDS-HANEY

ALANA L. 

CHRISTOPHER LANCE

RONALD P. LANCE, LE
SHARON C. PEEK

HENDERSONVILLE, LLC

UNIVERSAL PROPERTIES

ROBERT A. CUEVAS, ET AL

TRU

GEORGIA JEANETTE SHOOK, ET AL

JERRY LEE SOUTHER

CLARENCE ALLEN, ET AL

DAVID M. PUCKETTWILLIS REALTY, LLC

TONYA LANCE

RONALD P. LANCE, LE

CHRI
STOPHER 

P.
 L

ANCE

DAVID C. MORGAN

C
A

L
V

A
R

Y
 

E
P
IS

C
O
P

A
L
 

C
H

U
R

C
H

S
T

E
V

E
N
 

M
. W

H
IT

A
K
E

R

A

B

C

D

E
F

G
H

I
J

K
L

AT CONNER CREEK

THE TOWNES

CONC

BST

BST

B
S

T
 
P

A
R

K
IN

G

BST

BST PARKING

BST

BST PARKING

AMERSHAM LANE

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
CC
O

N
C

CONC

CONC

CONC

CONC

18" C&G

18" C&G

30" C&G

30" C&G

30" C&G
30" C&G

30" C&G

30" C
&G

30" C
&G

18
" C

&
G

BST

18
" C

&
G

18
" C

&
G

JO
NES 

CI
RCL

E 
  

18
' B

ST

36' B
ST

SR 15
47  

OLD 
AIRPORT ROAD

BM-3

 BL-2

BY2-11

BY3-12

BL-3

BM-4

FC W

C

C

C

C
CCC

C

C

C

C

B

FC W

C

C

RETAINING WALL

PROPOSED 

2
5
+
0
0

3
0
+
0
0

3
5
+
0
0

2

6

7

8

9 10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

A

B

C

D

H

J

K

L

G

F

E

I

5
/
14
/
2
0
18

R
:\

H
y
d
r
a
u
l
i
c
s
\

C
A

D
D
\

P
S

H
\

E
C
\

U
-
5
8
4
0
_

E
C
-

C
&

G
\

U
-
5
8
4
0
_
h
y
d
_
p
s
h
_

E
C
0
5
.d

g
n

p
h
i
l
l
i
s

m
2

NC License Number F-0991

Charlotte, NC 28202

900 West Trade St., Suite 715

STV Engineers, Inc.

Scale : 50

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 -
L
- 
S

T
A
 3

6
+
0
0
 (
S

H
E

E
T
 6
)

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 -
L
- 
S

T
A
 2

3
+
0
0
 (
S

H
E

E
T
 4
)

SEE SHEET 9 FOR -L- PROFILE

N
A

D
 
8
3
 
 
 

N
A
 
2
0
11

CONSTRUCTION SHEET 5

EROSION CONTROL FOR

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

     INSTALLED DURING CLEARING AND GRUBBING PHASE.

     PERIMETER EROSION CONTROL MEASURES SHALL BE

NOTE:

 EC-05/CONST.05 

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

 U-5840  

NOTE:

     PLACE TEMPORARY ROCK SEDIMENT DAMS TYPE - B

     DRAINAGE OUTLETS.

     AND TEMPORARY ROCK SILT CHECKS TYPE - A AT
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